4080 Pike Lane n Concord, CA  94520 n Tel (925) 827-9010 n Fax (925) 827-9023 n PIsales@pacificinstruments.com
2017-08-30
FEATURES
n Plug-in module configures channel for multiple
transducer types & calibration modes
n Voltage & current excitation with remote sensing
n Isolated excitation & input with 300 Volts common mode
n Voltage & shunt calibration

MODEL 6168
2-Channel Transducer Amplifier-Filter-Analog Output, 300CMV
FEATURES CARDS ORDERING INFORMATION
6068-FC1..............Features Card: Bridge, 4-step shunt.
6068-FC2..............Features Card: Bridge, single-step shunt.
6068-FC3..............Features Card: Bridge, DAC shunt.
6068-FC4..............Features Card: IEPE, AC coupled voltage.
6068-FC5..............Features Card: 4-20mA.
6068-FC8..............Features Card: RTD.
6068-FC9..............Features Card: Charge, piezoelectric.
4080 Pike Lane n Concord, CA  94520 n Tel (925) 827-9010 n Fax (925) 827-9023 n PIsales@pacificinstruments.com
INPUT
Configuration ........Input configuration based on installed Features Cards.
Features cards available for Bridge, IEPE, Charge and